2017 Mixed Multi Format
Exeter CC - June 12, 2017

FLIGHT 2

John Candon
Cheryl Idona

Rober Aceto
Nikki Hartshorn

Bill St. Vincent
Christine Provost

Jim Burbine
Peg Cherenzia

John Barber
Jen Kosh

Steve Lamothe
Winnie Lamothe

Domenic Marcone
Stephanie Sinclair

79/72

80/67

73/62

83/71

78/64

86/76

85/73

Joseph Travers
Marie Travers

David Dercole
Robin Dercole

Bob Fryc
Sue Fryc

Jack Vensel
Paula Randolp

Anthony Defusco
Michelle Lamoureux

Tony Tavares
Donna Tavares

Mark Crevier
Sandy Crevier

80/64

78/64

86/66

81/59

89/68

93/71

93/69



